
2
2

16

14
2

1
4

4
17

13

7

6

3
3

12
2

8 1815

10

5

11

9

5910-053
VIAL ASSY 

ITEM 
NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY

1 025TW  WASHER,NYLON,.265X.75X.025      4
2 1420X11/2BH  SCREW,BTN HD,SS,1/4-20 X 1-1/2  2
3 3X6MMSH SCREW,SOCKET CAP,M3 X 6 LONG 3
4 5/8-11X1/2HC HELI-COIL,5/8-11 X 1/2 LONG 1
5 5903-00-WHT POINT,100MM,HIDDEN POINT 1
6 5910-003 HOLDER,VIAL,MINI PRISM 1
7 6000-002 POINT,PLUMB BOB  1
8 6020-01 PRISM,25MM,W/CANISTER,COPPER 1
9 6405-002-WHT ADAPTER,HEIGHT PRISM,115MM 1

10 6405-003 ASSY,SITE CONE,TOP 1
11 8070-00-ORG BAG,PRISM,SINGLE 1
12 832X5/8SC SCREW,SOCKET CAP,8-32 X 5/8 LONG 2
13 D10059 STUD,BRASS,5/8-11 W/10-32 1
14 D10397-WHT SIGHT CONE  2
15 D10507 PAD,RUBBER,ADHESIVE,1/8 X 3/8 1
16 D10508 VIAL HOUSING ASSY,SMALL,40 MIN 1
17 D10825-XXX YOKE,STAKEOUT,MINI PRISM,SIDE VIAL 1
18 D11780-ABK TARGET ASSY,MINI,-17.5MM 1

MANUFACTURING CO., INC.
4155 OASIS ROAD, REDDING, CA 960036405-13-XXX KIT,STAKEOUT,PRISM,25MM,SITECONES REV. PAGE  1 OF 1A

*NOTE
 Components may be sold separately.
 Please see sub-assembly part number
 drawing for details.

2/19/2008DATE:ITEM#
QTY

X
X


	Sheet1
	Drawing View6


